Wahlergebnis Kreistagwahl in Spraitbach 25. Mai 2014

Wahlberechtigte 2752

Wahler 1336
Wabhlbeteiligung 48 %

CDU

Sauter, Hans-Peter 114
Miller, Hans-Josef 104
Seyfried, Peter 1232
Kottmann, Rosalinde 567
Bieligmeyer, Hans 1049
Gerstlauer, Dieter 505
Schmid, Cornelius 179
Weingart, Gertrud 51
Arnold, Petra 50
Dr. Mayer, Jens 165
Loesch, Jorg 112
Schmid, Sonja 114
SPD

Capezzuto, Mario 380
Gaiser, Rose 135
Lasermann, Hans 82
Kutschera, Heidi 77
B6hm, Gerhard 209
Stoffel, Christa 575
Schramm, Manfred 66
Bruni, Werner 33
Kozbasic, Alexander 32
Yazici, Mustafa 55
Sieger, Gunter 50

Freie Wahler Ostalbkreis

Proks, Jutta 78
Mager, Martin 59
Heide, Sarah Ingrid 1653
Pfitzer, Harald 53
Dorr, Thomas 205
Kienzle, Sebastian 84
Steinbach, Jirgen 164
Hieber, Bettina 27
Riek, Wolfgang 16
Herzig, Heinz-Joachim 44

Engelhardt, Dieter 47



GRUNE

Gromann, Veronika

Messerschmidt, Christof

Wieser, Sieglinde
Straub, Michael
Steinhilber, Frieder
Boker, Jirgen
Messer, Thomas
Kuhn, Dieter
Strobel, Dieter
Bastuck, Rigobert

FDP

Dr. Frank, Julia
Neumann, Lutz
Zuschlag, Matthias
Binder, Johann
Zuschlag, Yasmin
Frank, Jost
Bruhse, Dieter
Galinec, Danny
Holzner, Susanne
Link, Armin

DIE LINKE

Probst, Markus
Jones, Jennifer Maria
Nick, Volker

83
62
50
76
32
250
16
32
24

46
24
21
16
56

18
12

74
71
94



